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R E T A I L  |  O F F I C E  |  M E D I C A L

Area 
amenities:

(843) 856-4600
www.belklucy.com

O F F E R E D B Y

Blair Belk , CCIM

blair.belk@belklucy.com

(843) 606-5449	––– direct office

(843) 709-9292––– mobile

A N D

Trey Lucy

trey.lucy@belklucy.com

(843) 606-5455 ––– direct office

(843) 566-2867 ––– mobile



ª

ª

ª

AREA DESCRIPTION
This property is situated in the Carnes Crossroads area of Summerville/Goose Creek, SC. 
This area surrounding the intersection of Highway 176 (St. James Ave.) and Highway 17A (N 
Main St.) has easy access to both downtown Charleston and historic Summerville.  Beautiful 
master-planned communities and numerous amenities surround this growing area.

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
Belk | Lucy is pleased to present the exclusive listing for Carnes Station ideally positioned 
on well traveled Saint James Avenue.  Construction is underway on this multi-building retail 
| office center which features Class A construction and thoughtful design.  Located in the 
heart of Carnes Crossroads area, this property has excellent visibility and convenient access 
in a high-growth market.  Opportunities exist for retail, medical, office and restaurant users. 
Several end-cap suites will be delivered with grease traps.

P R O P E R T Y  I N F O R M A T I O N
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TERMS AND CONDITIONS�

Size 1,193 - 5,934 sf

Rate $29.00-38.00/sf NNN

CAM, Taxes, and Ins. (est) $7.50/sf

DEMOGRAPHICS (5-MILE)

Population 116,1136

Households 43,554

Average Household Income $104,052

Traffic Count 26,000 VPD

(843) 856-4600
www.belklucy.com

O F F E R E D B Y

Blair Belk , CCIM

blair.belk@belklucy.com

(843) 606-5449	––– direct office

(843) 709-9292––– mobile

A N D

Trey Lucy

trey.lucy@belklucy.com

(843) 606-5455 ––– direct office

(843) 566-2867 ––– mobile
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OUTDOOR SEATING AREA OUTDOOR SEATING AREA

BUILDING #1

BUILDING #2

BUILDING #3 BUILDING #4

-- Saint James Avenue --

Building 1:
1,193 - 4,850 SF 
AVAILABLE

Building 2:
1,284 - 4,184 SF 
AVAILABLE

Building 3:
2,998 SF 
AVAILABLE

Building 4:
1,468 - 5,934 SF 
AVAILABLE

MONUMENT SIGNAGE

S I T E  P L A N
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(843) 856-4600
www.belklucy.com

O F F E R E D B Y

Blair Belk , CCIM

blair.belk@belklucy.com

(843) 606-5449	––– direct office

(843) 709-9292––– mobile

A N D

Trey Lucy

trey.lucy@belklucy.com

(843) 606-5455 ––– direct office

(843) 566-2867 ––– mobile



Suite 101:
1,213 SF
$32.00/sf NNN

Suite 102:
1,193 SF
$32.00/sf NNN

Suite 103:
1,193 SF
$32.00/sf NNN Suite 104:

1,213 SF
$32.00/sf NNN

Building 1: 1135 Saint James Avenue

* up to 4,850 SF available
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101
TENANT #1

102
TENANT #2

3/16" = 1'-0"

First Floor Plan

8' 0" 65' 0" 8' 0"
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1. CONTRACTORS TO VERIFY ALL FIELD CONDITIONS PRIOR TO 
COMMENCEMENT OF WORK AND REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIS TO THE 
ARCHITECT.

2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FROM FACE OF STUD OR FACE OF BLOCK UNLESS 
NOTED OTHERWISE.

3. ALL ANGLES TO BE 45 DEG UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

4. COORDINATE WITH THE OWNER FOR INSTALLATION OF INTERIOR SIGNAGE
.
5. PROVIDE SOLID WOOD BACKING FOR ALL WALLS TO RECEIVE COUNTERS, 
CABINETS, DOOR STOPS, SINKS, TOILET ACCESSORIES, CHAIR RAILS, AND 
OTHER RELATED INSTALLATIONS.

6. ALL DRYWALL OUTSIDE CORNERS TO SQUARE, INSIDE CORNERS TO BE 
SQUARE.

7. INTERIOR NON-BEARING PARTITIONS TO BE 2x WOOD OR METAL STUDS 
(22ga) @ 16" O.C. MAX WITH 5/8" GYPSUM WALLBOARD BOTH SIDES.

8. ALL WOOD OR METAL STUDS, CEILING FURRING AND EXTERIOR WALL 
FURRING TO BE CUT AND / OR SHIMMED AS NECESSARY TO PROVIDE A 
PLUMB, TRUE LEVEL SURFACES.

9. ALL PIPE PENETRATIONS THROUGH RATED PARTITIONS MUST MEET UL 
APPROVED STANDARDS - SUBMIT SYSTEM TO ARCHITECT FOR APPROVAL.

PLAN NOTES:
TENANT #1 2,900
TENANT #2 1,284

TOTAL AREA UNDER ROOF 4,184

SQUARE FOOTAGE LEGEND:

2
A5.1

1
A5

.11
A5

.2

2
A5.2

N

Suite 102:
1,284 SF
$37.00/sf NNN

Suite 101:
2,900 SF
$38.00/sf NNN

Building 2: 1129 Saint James Avenue

* up to 4,184 SF available

B U I L D I N G  2
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(843) 856-4600
www.belklucy.com

O F F E R E D B Y

Blair Belk , CCIM

blair.belk@belklucy.com

(843) 606-5449	––– direct office

(843) 709-9292––– mobile

A N D

Trey Lucy

trey.lucy@belklucy.com

(843) 606-5455 ––– direct office

(843) 566-2867 ––– mobile
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125' 0"

60
' 0

"

125' 0"

25' 4 1/2" 24' 7" 24' 7" 24' 7" 25' 4 1/2"

2
A5.1

1
A5

.1

1
A5

.2

2
A5.2

60
' 0

"

N 3/16" = 1'-0"

First Floor Plan

101
TENANT #1

102
TENANT #2

103
TENANT #3

TENANT #1 1,530
TENANT #2 1,468
TENANT #3 1,468
TENANT #4 1,468
TENANT #5 1,530

TOTAL AREA UNDER ROOF 7,464

SQUARE FOOTAGE LEGEND:

104
TENANT #4

105
TENANT #5

1. CONTRACTORS TO VERIFY ALL FIELD CONDITIONS PRIOR TO 
COMMENCEMENT OF WORK AND REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIS TO THE 
ARCHITECT.

2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FROM FACE OF STUD OR FACE OF BLOCK UNLESS 
NOTED OTHERWISE.

3. ALL ANGLES TO BE 45 DEG UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

4. COORDINATE WITH THE OWNER FOR INSTALLATION OF INTERIOR SIGNAGE
.
5. PROVIDE SOLID WOOD BACKING FOR ALL WALLS TO RECEIVE COUNTERS, 
CABINETS, DOOR STOPS, SINKS, TOILET ACCESSORIES, CHAIR RAILS, AND 
OTHER RELATED INSTALLATIONS.

6. ALL DRYWALL OUTSIDE CORNERS TO SQUARE, INSIDE CORNERS TO BE 
SQUARE.

7. INTERIOR NON-BEARING PARTITIONS TO BE 2x WOOD OR METAL STUDS 
(22ga) @ 16" O.C. MAX WITH 5/8" GYPSUM WALLBOARD BOTH SIDES.

8. ALL WOOD OR METAL STUDS, CEILING FURRING AND EXTERIOR WALL 
FURRING TO BE CUT AND / OR SHIMMED AS NECESSARY TO PROVIDE A 
PLUMB, TRUE LEVEL SURFACES.

9. ALL PIPE PENETRATIONS THROUGH RATED PARTITIONS MUST MEET UL 
APPROVED STANDARDS - SUBMIT SYSTEM TO ARCHITECT FOR APPROVAL.

PLAN NOTES:

Suite 101/102:
2,998 SF
$31.00/sf NNN
GREASE TRAP 
AVAILABLE

Suite 103:
Champ Camp

Suites 104/105:
Moon Nails

Building 3: 1133 Saint James Avenue

B U I L D I N G  3
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(843) 856-4600
www.belklucy.com

O F F E R E D B Y

Blair Belk , CCIM

blair.belk@belklucy.com

(843) 606-5449	––– direct office

(843) 709-9292––– mobile

A N D

Trey Lucy

trey.lucy@belklucy.com

(843) 606-5455 ––– direct office

(843) 566-2867 ––– mobile
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First Floor Plan

101
TENANT #1

102
TENANT #2

103
TENANT #3

TENANT #1 1,530
TENANT #2 1,468
TENANT #3 1,468
TENANT #4 1,468
TENANT #5 1,530

TOTAL AREA UNDER ROOF 7,464

SQUARE FOOTAGE LEGEND:

104
TENANT #4

105
TENANT #5

1. CONTRACTORS TO VERIFY ALL FIELD CONDITIONS PRIOR TO 
COMMENCEMENT OF WORK AND REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIS TO THE 
ARCHITECT.

2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FROM FACE OF STUD OR FACE OF BLOCK UNLESS 
NOTED OTHERWISE.

3. ALL ANGLES TO BE 45 DEG UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

4. COORDINATE WITH THE OWNER FOR INSTALLATION OF INTERIOR SIGNAGE
.
5. PROVIDE SOLID WOOD BACKING FOR ALL WALLS TO RECEIVE COUNTERS, 
CABINETS, DOOR STOPS, SINKS, TOILET ACCESSORIES, CHAIR RAILS, AND 
OTHER RELATED INSTALLATIONS.

6. ALL DRYWALL OUTSIDE CORNERS TO SQUARE, INSIDE CORNERS TO BE 
SQUARE.

7. INTERIOR NON-BEARING PARTITIONS TO BE 2x WOOD OR METAL STUDS 
(22ga) @ 16" O.C. MAX WITH 5/8" GYPSUM WALLBOARD BOTH SIDES.

8. ALL WOOD OR METAL STUDS, CEILING FURRING AND EXTERIOR WALL 
FURRING TO BE CUT AND / OR SHIMMED AS NECESSARY TO PROVIDE A 
PLUMB, TRUE LEVEL SURFACES.

9. ALL PIPE PENETRATIONS THROUGH RATED PARTITIONS MUST MEET UL 
APPROVED STANDARDS - SUBMIT SYSTEM TO ARCHITECT FOR APPROVAL.

PLAN NOTES:

Suite 101/102:
2,998 SF
$31.00/sf NNN
GREASE TRAP 
AVAILABLE

Suite 104:
1,468 SF
$31.00/sf NNN

Suite 103:
1,468 SF
$29.00/sf NNN

Building 4: 1131 Saint James Avenue

Suite 105:
The Bep Tea 
House

B U I L D I N G  4
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A N D

Trey Lucy

trey.lucy@belklucy.com
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